1
106702708

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMLY < 10
MULTI_FAMILY > 9
CONDOMINIA
COOPERATIVES
RETIREMENT HOMES
VACANT RES

TOTAL RES
HOTELS-MOTELS
VACANT COMM
IMPROVED COMM
TOTAL COMM
VACANT INDUST
IMPROVED INDUST
TOTAL INDUST
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL
GOVERNMENT
MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGR ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROP

25 K HOMESTEAD

50 K HOMESTEAD

25 K SENIORS

50 K SENIORS
WID/VET/DISA

AG PARCELS
PORTABILITY GRANTED

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

MKT VALUE
215,105,610
20

4,523,010

219,628,640

24,400,000
24,400,000

50
244,028,690

184 4,600,000
184 4,600,000

23 16,000

5 1,403,289

SEA RANCH LAKES

SOH VALUE
153,095,040
20

4,523,010

157,618,070

24,400,000
24,400,000

50
182,018,120

COUNTY TAXBL
143,716,912

4,523,000
148,239,912

24,400,000
24,400,000

172,639,912

SCHOOL TAXBL

148,306,912

4,523,000
152,829,912

24,400,000
24,400,000

177,229,912

MUN TAXBL

143,716,912

4,523,000
148,239,912

24,400,000
24,400,000

172,639,912

DIST TAXBL

143,716,912

4,523,000
148,239,912

24,400,000
24,400,000

172,639,912

PARCELS
204
2

213

219



